
Name Email Company 

Kimberly Wybenga estimating@markyoungconstruction.com Mark Young Construction

Brandon Dooling bdooling@gtc1.net GTC

Andy Stewart astewart@howelldenver.com Howell Construction

Scott Komula Scott.Komula@bnbuilders.com BNBUILDERS 

Neal Schaefer neal.schaefer@bnbuilders.com B N Builders

Richard Mendez rich.mendez@ghphipps.com GH Phipps

Luke Hadden luke.hadden@interface.com Interface

Bryan Hawks bryan.hawks@kiewit.com Kiewit Building Group

Jim Pagano jim.pagano@pinkardcc.com Pinkard Construction CO

Kyle Welker kyle.welker@kiewit.com Kiewit Building Group Inc

Chad Jelinek chad.jelinek@cuanschutz.com CU Anschutz

Raeann Gregory raeann.gregory@cuanschutz.edu CU Anschutz
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